
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Weight Throw W35 (9.080)
Judge: 

Vania Sofia de Sousa Silva POR Leirra, POR 18-07-14WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 19.27

Vania Silva POR Leiria, POR 18-07-14EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (3 19.27
Maria KĘDZIORA Krzyżowa Zduńska wola 98-10-04POLISH RECORD MASTERS (35) 12.52

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-20  11:10:00

End: 24-03-20  12:18:00

1 1083 Rachel AKERS W35 14.77     Ireland

2 3427 Suzanna WISE W35 13.78  SB   United Kingdom

3 1474 Géraldine DAVIN W35 13.74  SB   Luxembourg

4 342 Cecilia ÖSTERLUND W35 11.77     Finland

5 2747 CÁRDENAS Miriam CRUZ W35 11.40     Spain

6 1050 Ágnes STEFANOVITS W35 10.72     Hungary

7 12 Selina LEE W35 10.08  SB   PKAustralia

8 3324 Dasha NEWINGTON W35  9.92     United Kingdom

9 1098 Emma CONWAY W35  9.24     Ireland

10 3112 Laura ALLEN W35  7.91  SB   United Kingdom

I II III IV V VI

x x 14.40 14.32 x 14.77Rachel AKERS

x 13.78 13.53 13.20 13.07 13.38Suzanna WISE

13.20 13.74 13.57 13.50 x 13.16Géraldine DAVIN

9.75 11.77 x 11.53 11.62 xCecilia ÖSTERLUND

10.31 10.03 11.40 11.22 x 11.28CÁRDENAS Miriam CRUZ

10.52 x 10.51 10.27 10.72 xÁgnes STEFANOVITS

9.07 8.98 10.08 9.75 x 9.42Selina LEE

9.74 x 9.92 9.20 9.49 9.65Dasha NEWINGTON

x x 8.62 8.74 9.01 9.24Emma CONWAY

x 7.11 7.91Laura ALLEN

Page 1 of 2

TORUŃ 2024 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 24-03-20 12:33:26



  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W35
1 Final Rachel AKERS Ireland 14.771     

2 Final Suzanna WISE United Kingdom 13.782  SB   

3 Final Géraldine DAVIN Luxembourg 13.743  SB   

4 Final Cecilia ÖSTERLUND Finland 11.774     

5 Final CÁRDENAS Miriam CRUZ Spain 11.405     

6 Final Ágnes STEFANOVITS Hungary 10.726     

7 Final Selina LEE Australia 10.087  SB   PK
8 Final Dasha NEWINGTON United Kingdom  9.928     

9 Final Emma CONWAY Ireland  9.249     

10 Final Laura ALLEN United Kingdom  7.9110  SB   
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